
IDLE (2024) cheat sheet

File
Ctrl + N New File

Ctrl + O Open…

Alt + M Open Module…

Alt + C Module Browser

Ctrl + S Save

Ctrl + Shift + S Save As…

Alt + Shift + S Save Copy As…

Ctrl + P Print Window

Alt + F4 Close Window

Ctrl + Q Exit IDLE

Edit
Ctrl + Z Undo

Ctrl + Shift + Z Redo

Ctrl + A Select All

Ctrl + X Cut

Ctrl + C Copy

Ctrl + V Paste

-

Ctrl + F Find…

Ctrl + G Find Again

Ctrl + F3 Find Selection

Alt + F3 Find in Files…

Ctrl + H Replace…

-

Alt + G Go to Line

Ctrl + Space Show Completions

Alt + / Expand Word

Ctrl + \ Show Call Tip

Ctrl + 0 Show Surrounding Parenthesis

Shell
F6 View Last Restart

Ctrl + F6 Restart Shell

Alt + P Previous History

Alt + N Next History

Ctrl + C Interrupt Execution

Options
Alt + 2 Zoom Height

Help
F1 Python Docs

Misc.
Alt + / Expand Word

Alt + 2 Zoom Height

Alt + 3 Comment Out Region

Alt + 4 Uncomment Region

Alt + 5 Tabify Region

Alt + 6 Untabify Region

Alt + C Module Browser

Alt + F3 Find in Files…

Alt + F4 Close Window

Alt + G Go to Line

Alt + M Open Module…

Alt + N Next History

Alt + P Previous History

Alt + Q Format Paragraph

Alt + Shift + S Save Copy As…

Alt + T Toggle Tabs

Alt + U New Indent Width

Alt + X Check Module

-

Ctrl + ] Indent Region

Ctrl + [ Outdent Region

Ctrl + 0 Show Surrounding Parenthesis

Ctrl + A Select All

Ctrl + \ Show Call Tip

Ctrl + C Copy

Ctrl + C Interrupt Execution

Ctrl + F Find…

Ctrl + F3 Find Selection

Ctrl + F6 Restart Shell

Ctrl + G Find Again

Ctrl + H Replace…

Ctrl + N New File
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Ctrl + O Open…

Ctrl + P Print Window

Ctrl + Q Exit IDLE

Ctrl + S Save

Ctrl + Shift + S Save As…

Ctrl + Shift + Z Redo

Ctrl + Space Show Completions

Ctrl + V Paste

Ctrl + X Cut

Ctrl + Z Undo

-

F1 Python Docs

F6 View Last Restart

-

Shift + F5 Run… Customized
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